
Schools Opening Date Closing Date Total Days Hrs/Min/Day
All Whitehorse Elementary Schools Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 .5 day Fri. June 17, 2005 .5 day 181 5 hours/15 min.
Golden Horn Elementary Mon. Aug. 30, 2004       .5 day Tues. June 14, 2005      .5 day 179 5 hours/19 min.
Hidden Valley Elementary Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 full day Tues. June 14, 2005      full day 179 5 hours/19 min.
École Émilie-Tremblay Elementary Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 .5 day Fri. June 17, 2005 .5 day 181 5 hours/15 min.
F.H.C., P.C.S.S., & V.C.S.S. & É.É.T. Secondary Wed. Sept. 1, 2004 full day Thurs. June 23, 2005 full day 184 5 hours/10 min.
Beaver Creek School Tues. Sept. 7, 2004 full day Fri. June 17, 2005 full day 181 5 hours/15 min
Carcross Community School Mon. Aug. 23, 2004 full day Fri. June 3, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.
Chief Zzeh Gittlit School (Old Crow) Tues. Aug. 31, 2004 full day Wed. June 15, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.
Del Van Gorder School (Faro) Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 full day Fri. June 10, 2005 full day 181 5 hours/15 min.
Eliza Van Bibber School (Pelly Crossing) Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 full day Fri. June 17, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.
J.V. Clark School (Mayo) Thurs. Aug. 26, 2004 full day Fri. June 17, 2005 full day 184 5 hours/10 min.
Kluane Lake School (Destruction Bay) Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 full day Fri. June 10, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.
Robert Service School (Dawson City) Tues. Aug. 17, 2004 full day Fri. May 27, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.
Ross River School Mon. Sept 13, 2004 full day Mon. June 20, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.
St. Elias Community School (Haines Junction) Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 full day Fri. June 10, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.
Tantalus School (Carmacks) Wed. Aug. 18, 2004 full day Fri. June 10, 2005 full day 188 5 hours/5 min.
Teslin School Mon. Aug. 30, 2004 .5 day Fri. June 17, 2005 .5 day 181 5 hours/15 min.
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Watson Lake Schools Wed. Sept. 1, 2004 full day Fri. June 17, 2005 full day 178 5 hours/20 min.

Christmas and Spring Breaks School Closed Days Holidays
Christmas Break
All Yukon Schools

Except:
Chief Zzeh Gittlit School 
Eliza Van Bibber School 
Tantalus School

Spring Break 
All Yukon Schools

Except:
Beaver Creek & Tantalus Schools
Chief Zzeh Gittlit School
Del Van Gorder School 
Robert Service School 
Ross River School
J.V. Clark & Watson Lake Schools

Mon. Dec. 20, 2004

Thurs. Dec. 16, 2004
Fri. Dec. 17, 2004
Fri. Dec. 17, 2004

Mon. March 21, 2005

Mon. March 21, 2005
Thurs. March 17, 2005
Mon. March 7, 2005
Fri. March 18, 2005
Mon. Feb. 28, 2005
Mon. March 14, 2005 

Mon. Jan. 3, 2005

Tues. Jan. 4, 2005
Mon. Jan. 3, 2005
Mon. Jan. 3, 2005

Fri. April 1, 2005

Thurs. March 24, 2005
Tues. March 29, 2005
Fri. March 11, 2005
Thurs. March 24, 2005
Fri. March 4, 2005
Thurs. March 24, 2005  

Thurs. & Fri. September 2-3, 2004
Eliza Van Bibber

Thurs. & Fri. October 7-8, 2004
Tantalus School

Friday, October 8, 2004
All Whitehorse Schools, Golden Horn,
Beaver Creek, Eliza Van Bibber, Teslin, &
Watson Lake Schools

Friday, November 12, 2004
All Yukon Schools 

Monday, January 31, 2005
École Émilie-Tremblay & Whitehorse
Secondary Schools 

Friday, May 20, 2005
Eliza Van Bibber & Watson Lake Schools

Discovery Day

Labour Day

Thanksgiving Day

Remembrance Day

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

New Year’s Day

Heritage Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Victoria Day

Mon. Aug. 16, 2004

Mon. Sept. 6, 2004

Mon. Oct. 11, 2004

Thurs. Nov. 11, 2004

Sat. Dec. 25, 2004

Sun. Dec. 26, 2004

Sat. Jan. 1, 2005

Fri. Feb. 25, 2005

Fri. March 25, 2005

Mon. March 28, 2005

Mon. May 23, 2005


